
File No. 171174 

FORM SFEC-126: 
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT APPllOVAL 

(S.F. Campaign and Governmental Conduct Code§ 1.126) 
City Elective Officer Information (Please print clearly.) 

Name of City elective officer(s): City elective office(s) held: 
Members, Board of Supervisors Members, Board of Supervisors 

Contractor Information (Please print clearly.) 
Richmond Area Multi-Services, Inc. 

Please list the names of (I) members of the contractor's board of directors; (2) the contractor's chief executive officer, chief 
financial officer and chief operating officer; (3) any person who has an ownership of 20 percent or more in the contractor; (4) 
any subcontractor listed in the bid or contract; and (5) any political committee sponsored or controlled by the contractor. Use 
additional pages as necessary. 
I. Please see list of members of Board of Directors attached. 
2. Chief Executive Officer: Jorge Wong, Chief Financial Officer: Ken Choi 
3.Persons with more than 20% ownership: NIA 
4. Subcontractors listed in contract: NIA 
5. Political committees sponsored or controlled bv contractor: NIA 
Contractor address: 
639 14111 Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94118 

Date that contract was approved: January 9' 2018 I Amountofcontract: $20,739,037 

Describe the nature of the contract that was approved: 
Work development, training, and placement services for mental health consumers 

Comments: 

This contract was approved by (check applicable): 
o the City elective officer(s) identified on this fonn 
xx a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves San Francisco Board of Supervisors 

Print Name of Board 
o the board of a state agency (Health Authority, Housing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authority Board, Parking 
Authority, Redevelopment Agency Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island Development Authority) on which an 
appointee of the City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits 

Print Natne of Board 

Filer Information (Please print clearly.) 
Name of filer: 
Angela Calvillo, Clerk oftheBoard 

Address: 
City Hall, Room 244, 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Pl., San Francisco, CA 94102 

Signature of City Elective Officer (if submitted by City elective officer) 

- 9_ <'...£1 .. ~ 
Signature of Board Secretary or Clerk (if submitted by Board Secretary or Clerk) 

Contact telephone number: 
( 415) 554-5184 

E-mail: 
Board.of.Supervisors@sfgov.org 

Date Signed 

Date Signed 

S:\ALL FORMS\2008\Form SFEC-126 Contractors doing business with the City 11.08.doc 



RAMS Board of Directors 2017 

Name Since Affiliation 
Alvin N. Alvarez, Ph.D. 4/2006 Dean, San Francisco State University, College of 
Strategic Planning Committee Health & Social Sciences 

Past President, Asian American Psychological 
Association 

Anoshua Chaudhuri, Ph.D. 9/2008 Professor, San Francisco State University, Dept. 
Treasurer, Finance Committee of Economics 

Cynthia Huie 212014 Co-Owner, Seedstore 
Chair, Fundraising & Development Business Manager, Michael Y. Chan, DDS 
Committee President, Clement St. Merchants Association 

Loren Krane, Ph.D. 1211991 Clinical Psychologist 
Vice Chair, Personnel Committee, Strategic Clinical Professor, University of California San 
Planning Committee Francisco 

Irina Mandelboym 6/2015 Administrative Management Specialist 
Fundraising & Development Committee, 
Personnel Committee 

Waller M. Stella 5/2014 Shareholder, Miller Law Group 
. Secretary, Personnel Committee 

William Wong, M.D. 11/2006 Psychiatrist, Kaiser Permanente 
Fundraising & Development Committee 

C. Kitty Wu, PhD 10/2009 Associate Director, Genentech Inc 
Finance Committee 


